
 

Private Lesson Teacher List 
District 23 Orchestras 2018‑2019 

VIOLIN  
Name  Phone Number  Email   Other Information 

Sophia Hsiao  847‑707‑1168  sophia@sophiahsiaostudio.com  sophiahsiaostudio.com 

Daniela Bisenius  630‑504‑9221 
danielabisenius2014@gmail.com 

 

Jennifer 
Lee‑Stewart 

224‑522‑5314  jjlee24@gmail.com  Orchestra director in D15 

Emily Nash  217‑418‑9958  nashemily@gmail.com   

Sue Gavert    susangavert@comcast.net   

Kristin Oyler    k.oyler@comcast.net   

Kate Carter    Kate@fearless�iddler.com   
 

VIola 
Amanda Grimm  330‑242‑5345  amanda.grimm@gmail.com   

Bridget Callahan  503‑927‑6911  bridgetcallahan@gmail.com   

Kristin Oyler    k.oyler@comcast.net   

 
1  Know any teachers to add to our last? Please contact me at  jboyer@d23.org 
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Private Lesson Teacher List 
District 23 Orchestras 2018‑2019 

 
Cello 
Lisa Janisch   630‑673‑9157  cljanisch@att.net  Lessons at Wheeling HS 

Sandrine Chomereau  847‑652‑7325  sandrion@comcast.net   

Veronica Nettles  312‑909‑9463  vnettles@gmail.com   

Andrew Snow    violoncello1205@wowway.com   

Holly Stangaland  847‑436‑4373  hollystangland@gmail.com  Summer lessons at WHS 

David Bednarek  847‑322‑7538  bednarek@interlync.com   

Maruca Bednarek  847‑322‑4292  mbednarek@interlync.com   

Josh Stuart  224‑522‑8140  jstewart8181@yahoo.com  HHS Orchestra Director  
 

Bass 
Kelsey Buffa    klbuffa992@gmail.com   Daniel Wright MS 

Orchestra Director  
 

2  Know any teachers to add to our last? Please contact me at  jboyer@d23.org 
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